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Incentive Fund Distribution Report from 09/05/2012 through 11/03/2015

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

7/2015
8/2015
9/2015

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

7/2015
8/2015
9/2015

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period

7/2015
8/2015
9/2015

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period
7/2015
8/2015
9/2015

Total PSAP Share
$0.49

$0.48
$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Share Percent

5.39000%
5.39000%
5.39000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

6.16000%
6.16000%
6.16000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.01000%
4.01000%
4.01000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.73000%
4.73000%
4.73000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

PSAP Amount
$0.03
$0.03

$4,231.79

$4,231.85
$0.00

$4,231.85

PSAP Amount
$0.03
$0.03

$4,836.27

$4,836.33
$0.00

$4,836.33

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$0.02

$3,149.12

$3,149.16
$0.00

$3,149.16

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$0.02

$3,713.22

$3,713.26
$0.00

$3,713.26



Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

Metro Communications Agency (911)

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

7/2015
8/2015
9/2015

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share

$0.49
$0.48
$78,480.60

Share Percent

5.41000%
5.41000%
5.41000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

32.15000%
32.15000%
32.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.38000%
7.38000%
7.38000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

4.06000%
4.06000%
4.06000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent
18.00000%
18.00000%
18.00000%

PSAP Amount
$0.03

$0.03
$4,247.01

$4,247.07
$0.00

$4,247.07

PSAP Amount
$0.16
$0.15

$25,228.28

$25,228.59
$0.00

$25,228.59

PSAP Amount
$0.04
$0.04

$5,793.44

$5,793.52
$0.00

$5,793.52

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$0.02

$3,183.93

$3,183.97
$0.00

$3,183.97

PSAP Amount
$0.08

$0.08
$14,123.81



Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
7/2015

8/2015
9/2015

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

Total PSAP Share
$0.49
$0.48

$78,480.60

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

9.15000%
9.15000%
9.15000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.56000%
3.56000%
3.56000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$14,123.97
$0.00

$14,123.97

PSAP Amount
$0.04
$0.04

$7,182.19

$7,182.27
$0.00

$7,182.27

PSAP Amount
$0.02
$0.02

$2,791.54

$2,791.58
$0.00

$2,791.58



